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GISTEC Training Center
April « May ¢ June 2011 Training Schedule
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Foundation

The ArcGlIS Desktop
foundational courses

are designed to help

you master critical GIS
skills and be productive
right away with the ArcGIS
10 tools for visualizing,
analyzing, and managing
geographic data.

GIS Analysis &
Extensions

These courses are for those
interested in learning best
practices for analyzing
spatial and attribute data
to discover patterns and
relationships and solve
geographic problems.

Geodatabase

These courses are for
those who are responsible
for developing work-
flows and management
strategies for ArcSDE
geodatabases. Courses
included using and con-
necting to the multiuser
geodatabase, as well as
techniques and strate-
gies needed for ArcSDE
technology.

ArcGIS Server,
Customization and
Programming

These courses are for
those who set up and
manage ArcGIS Server
implementations or
who want to develop
custom ArcGlIS Server
applications.

Non-Esri Software

These courses are for

those who need to inte-
grate their current ESRI F—
GIS workflows with other
third party applications

used for different sectors.

April - May « June 2011 Training Calendar

Training Courses

What's New in ArcGIS Desktop 10

ArcGlIS Desktop | &Il : Getting Started with GIS & Tools
and Functionality 10

ArcGIS Desktop Ill : GIS Workflows and Analysis 10

What's New in Editing at ArcGIS 10

GIS Concepts and Introduction to Geodesy
Creating and Publishing Maps with ArcGIS

Creating and Analyzing Surfaces and Geoprocessing
Raster Data Using ArcGIS Spatial Analyst

Working with 3D GIS using ArcGIS
Working with CAD Data Using ArcGIS Desktop
Performing Analysis with ArcGIS Desktop

Working with ArcGIS Spatial Analyst for Geospatial
Intelligence

Building Geodatabases

Introduction to the Multiuser Geodatabase
Data Production and Editing Techniques
Working with Geometric Networks for Utilities

ArcGlIS Server Enterprise Configuration and Tuning
for Oracle

ArcGiIS Server Enterprise Configuration and Tuning for
SQL Server

Data Management in the Multiuser Geodatabase
Managing Editing Workflows in a Multiuser
Geodatabase

Introduction to ArcGIS Server

Managing Imagery Using ArcGIS
Introduction to Geoprocessing Scripts Using Python
Building Web Applications Using the ArcGIS API for Flex

Building Web Applications Using the ArcGIS API for
Microsoft Silverlight/WPF

ArcGlIS Server: Web Administration Using the Microsoft
NET Framework

Developing Applications with ArcGIS Server Using the
Microsoft .NET Framework

Creating Effective Web Applications Using ArcGIS Server
FME Desktop Training 2011

FME Server Training 2011

Geocortex Essentials v3.3

ArcFM UT View & Edit Training

ArcFM UT Administration Training

Introduction to Geomatica | &Il (PCl Geomatica)

2 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

1 day
3 days

3 days

2 days
1 day
3 days

5 days

3 days
2 days
3 days
1 day

2days

2 days
3 days

3 days

2 days

2 days
3 days
2 days

2 days

3 days

3 days

2 days
3 days
2 days
2 days
4 days
5 days
5 days

34 Apr - 22-23 May -
12-13 June

10-14 Apr - 1-5 May -

29 May-2 Jun +19-23 Jun

17-18 Apr+ 8-9 May -
5-6 June- 26-27 June

5-6 Apr - 24-25 May -
14-15June

7 April « 16 June
10-12 May - 26-28 June

19-21 Apr-21-23 June

3-4 May- 12-13June
5May - 14 June
17-19 May

10-14 Apr

19-21 Apr+7-9 June
6-7 Apr - 8-9 May
12-14 June

29 May

5-6 June

By request

10-12 Apr-10-12 May
26-28 Apr-7-9 June
17-18 Apr+ 15-16 May -
5-6June

1-2 May - 15-16 June

24-26 May
30-31 May

1-2 June

24-26 May

7-9 June

22-23 May
15-17 May
18-19 May
19-20June
By request
By request
24-28 Apr-19-23 June

Price per

Student
(1:\=)]

6,125.00

9,980.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

2,990.00
7/485.00

7/485.00

6,125.00
2,990.00
7/485.00

9,980.00

7/485.00
6,125.00
7/485.00
2,990.00

6,125.00

6,125.00
7/485.00

7,485.00

6,125.00

6,125.00
7/485.00
6,125.00

6,125.00

9,185.00

9,185.00

6,125.00
9,185.00
6,125.00
6,125.00
9,075.00
9,980.00
9,980.00

For registration assistance and other queries,

(Courses may be conducted in Abu Dhabi or in client site
as per request and for a minimum number of students in a class)

please contact GISTEC Training Team

Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



